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PHACS Sleep Task Force Listserv Membership (phacs.sleep@fstrf.org) 
 

Member Name Member Affiliation Member Email Address 

Claire Berman Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health cberman@hsph.harvard.edu 

Mariam Davtyan  University of Southern California mdavtyan@usc.edu 

Chi Dola  Tulane University cdola@tulane.edu 

Sharon Hwang Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health sthwang@hsph.harvard.edu 

Denise Jacobson Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health jacobson@sdac.harvard.edu 

Jennifer Jao  Chicago Children’s Hospital jennifer.jao@northwestern.edu 
Deborah 
Kacanek 

Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health dkacanek@sdac.harvard.edu 

Jessica Lee Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health jlee@sdac.harvard.edu 

Steve Lipshultz  University at Buffalo slipshultz@upa.chob.edu 

Robin McEvoy Denver Children’s Hospital robin.mcevoy@childrenscolorado.org 

Barbara Moscicki  UCLA amoscicki@mednet.ucla.edu 

Sharon Nichols UCSD Medical Center San Diego slnichols@health.ucsd.edu 

Kunjal Patel Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health kpatel@hsph.harvard.edu 

Mary Paul  Texas Children’s Hospital mpaul@bcm.edu 

Kate Powis MGH kpowis@mgh.harvard.edu 

Liz Salomon Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health lsalomon@hsph.harvard.edu 

Kimbrae Sanders CAB kimbraels@gmail.com 

Renee Smith University of Illinois-Chicago resmith@uic.edu 
Katherine 
Tassiopoulos 

Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health ktassiop@hsph.harvard.edu 

Paige Williams Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health paige@sdac.harvard.edu 

Tzy-Jyun Yao Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health tyao@sdac.harvard.edu 

 


